純正部品表 / PARTS CATALOG
ターボブロワ
/ TURBINE BLOWER
型式 / MODEL
TBL283B
2020 年 9 月 16 日 改訂
Date for revising: 16 Sep., 2020
- 1 -

guidelines to find correct parts codes. By comparing the Index No. in the Parts catalog with the
same No. in the Illustrations, you can know the parts No..
How to order
1) When ordering some parts, designate the Parts code, Parts name and quantity.
2) Returned parts other than those, which were delivered by mistake, are not acceptable.
3) Be sure to use SHIBAURA genuine parts for SHIBAURA brand products. (Warranty does not
cover when the use of parts which are not SHIBAURA service parts.)
4) Refer separated parts price list for pieces of parts.
※ This Parts Catalog may be modified without notice.
- 5 -
目    次
CONTENTS
 図番     装置名称    ページ
Fig, No.     SUBJECT    Page
 201 ノズル ････････････････ NOZZLE ･････････････････････････  6
 202 ブロワ & 伝動部 ･･･････ BLOWER & MISSION ･････････････   8
 203 カバー & 電装品 ･･･････ COVER & ELECTRICAL GROUP ･･･  10
 204 キャスタホイール ASSY CASTER WHEEL ASSY ･･･････････  12
 205 メイバン ･･････････････ CAUTION PLATE ･････････････････  13
 206 ピローベアリング ･･････ PILLOW BEARING ･･･････････････  14
 207 モーター ･･････････････ MOTOR ･････････････････････････  15
 208 モーター ･･････････････ MOTOR ･････････････････････････  16
 209 コントロールボックス ･･ CONTROL BOX ･･････････････････  17
 部品番号順索引
NUMERICAL PARTS INDEX ･･･････････････････････････････････････････  18
- 6 -
見出番号
Key
No.
部品番号
Parts No.
部品名称
Parts Name
台当個数
Q’ty
互
換
性
R/P
適応機種
Application
型 寸
Description
備 考
Remarks
ALL
3 E53150027 Elbow Segment エルボ 2     1171
4 E53150028 Clamp band バンド 5     1173
24 E53150019 Slides, nozzle スライド 4     1138
26 E53150020 Notched Washer トクシュワッシャ 12     1139 3/8
27 * Stove Bolt Slotted RH スクリュウ 5     1174 1/4-20x2-1/4
28 * Square Nut トクシュナット 5     1175 1/4-20
33 E53150010 Spacer スペーサ 2     1106 3/8x3/16.
34 E53150120 Slide Special (Horizon) スペシャルスライド 2     1671
38 E53150011 Lock Washer スプリングワッシャ 15     1107 3/8
40 E53150122 Thread Base Stop for ストッパー 1     1677 SS 3/8-24
42 E53150055 Thrown Object Decal メイバン 3     1227  FIG.205
43 E53150032 4x4 BT Decal メイバン 1     1182
44 E53150034 Ear Protection Decal チュウイメイバン 1     1185
45 E53150033 Eye Protection Decal チュウイメイバン 1     1184
49 E53150009 Hex Nut ナット 16     1105 3/8-24
54 E53150121 Elbow Base With 2 Weld エルボベース 1     1675
55 E53150077 Long Nozzle ロングノズル 1     1320
57 E53150021 Belt, Rotation V ベルト 1     1142 GOODYEAR A54 輸入品
57a E53150159 Belt, Rotation V ベルト 1      三ツ星 LA54 国産品
58 E53150022 Rotation Motor, Horizon カイテンモーター 1    ＊ 1143  ～#31025
 E53150320 Rotation Motor, Horizon カイテンモーター 1    B 4347  #31026～
64 E53150023 Sheave, AK 32x1/2 for プーリー 1     1145
77 E53150124 Elbow Segment, Heavy エルボ,HG 2     1681
78 E53150116 Clamp, for part #1665 クランプ 8     1686
79 E53150118 HHCS GR 5 Zinc ボルト 24     1668 5/16-24x3/4
82 E53150115 Rotation Bracket, Almi カイテンブラケット 1     1665
83 E53150146 Timing Belt 60” タイミングベルト 1     1805 3/8x3/4